Price - $304,900

Bedrooms Baths

2 2

Features

Cooling

e Central Air

Roof

e Architectural

SqFt Lot Size DOM
1681 0.0800 49 Days
Floors
Heating e Carpet
e Ceramic Tile
e Natural Gas e Laminate

Laundry Features

e 1st Floor



Appliances

Dishwasher
Disposal

Self Cleaning Oven
Refrigerator
Electric Oven
Range

Microwave

Gas Water Heater

Laundry Closet

Interior Features

Ceiling Fan(s)
Ceiling - Smooth
Tray Ceiling(s)

Tub Garden

Walk-In Closet(s) Fireplace Features
Countertops-Other

Laminate Counters e Gas Log

Lot Features

1/2 Acre or Less

Cul-De-Sac

Sidewalk Style

Few Trees

Sprkir In Grnd-Full Yard e Traditional

Community Features

Common Areas
Gated

Street Lights

Pool

Sidewalks

Lawn Maintenance

Window Features

Storm Window(s)

Other

Electric

Common Area Ins.
Electricity
Maintenance Structure
Maintenance Grounds
Pool

Street Lights

Termite Contract
Restrictive Covenants
Yard Irrigation



Description

Welcome home to this wonderful 2 BR/2 BA home in the desirable lvybrooke subdivision. Located
in the Pelham Rd area and just off Garlington Road, this home has been meticulously maintained
and offers 2 spacious bedrooms on the main level with a recreation room upstairs that could be
transformed into a 3rd bedroom. The inviting living room opens to a light filled sunroom for enjoying
your morning coffee! The large kitchen and breakfast area provide another area for relaxing with
friends and family. This home has 2 patios with 1 being accessed from the breakfast/sitting area
and the other from the sunroom. The primary bedroom has a large walk-in closet and primary bath
with a separate garden tub and shower. The flooring consists of beautiful hardwood, tile, carpet
and some laminate. This gated and private community also includes a pool and is a nice stroll from
the home. The home is an end unit which gives the feel of an oversized yard without any
maintenance responsibilities! Call today to schedule your appointment.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com
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https://searchrealestate.co/properties/911-crestwyck-lane/greenville/sc/29615/MLS_ID_1553037
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911 Crestwyck Lane, Greenville, 29615, SC



